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12th FEBRUARY 2026. 

POLE VAULT (M) - B GROUP 
      start: 12:00h 

PLACE SURNAME NAME BIRTH COUNTRY   RESULT    

1 ZUPANC Luka 2004. SLO 5,03  

2 PARAVAC Ivan 2001. CRO 4,83  

3 TRŠELIĆ BUBLE Matic 2007. SLO 4,83    SB 

4 MARTINOVIĆ Rocco 2005. CRO 4,60  

5 CIK Borna 1999. CRO 4,60  

6 CIGLENEČKI Janž 2009. SLO 3,50  

7 VEGAR Mihovil 2007. CRO 3,50    PB 

8 BARANIĆ Lovre 2010. CRO 3,30    PB 

9 TRŠELIĆ BUBLE Vid 2010. SLO 3,30    

 TARCAL Stjepan 2008. CRO      NH  

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 



 

 

12th FEBRUARY 2026. 
 

 
 

POLE VAULT (M) – ELITE GROUP 
      start: 17:30h 

PLACE SURNAME NAME BIRTH COUNTRY   RESULT  

1 WALSH Cole 14.06.1995 USA 5,75  

2 BÖNDÖR Márton 19.01.2002 HUN 5,53  

3 ALASAARI Juho 29.09.2003 FIN 5,43  

4 RIZOS Ioannis 02.03.2000 GRE 5,33  

5 ŠERIĆ Ivan Geronimo 22.03.2000 CRO 5,33  

6 SANTAS Antonios 11.09.2001 GRE 5,33    

7 MARCINIEWICZ Bartosz 24.11.2002 POL 5,33  

8 PAPANASTASIOU Georgios 04.11.2004 GRE 5,23   

9 POŚPIECH Pawel 06.09.2006 POL 5,13  

10 HORVAT Ivan 17.08.1993 CRO 5,03   

 ASKER William 16.05.2004 SWE  NH  
 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

RANK IME PREZIME 5.03 5.13 5.23 5.33 5.43 5.53 5.58 5.63 5.75 5.84

1 Cole WALSH - - - - xo o - xo xo xxx

2 Márton BÖNDÖR - - o - xo o - xxx

3 Juho ALASAARI - o - xo xo xxx

4 Ioannis RIZOS - - - o - x- xx

5 Ivan Geronimo ŠERIĆ - o - xo - xxx

6 Antonios SANTAS - o - xxo xxx

7 Bartosz MARCINIEWICZ - - xo xxo - xxx

8 Georgios PAPANASTASIOU - - xxo xxx

9 Pawel POŚPIECH xo xo xxx

10 Ivan HORVAT o xxx

William ASKER - - xxx



 

13th FEBRUARY 2026. 
 

POLE VAULT (W) - B GROUP 
      start: 12:00h 

No SURNAME NAME BIRTH COUNTRY   RESULT  

1 MARASOVIĆ ROSSI Nora 2006 CRO 3,85 PB 

2 MATIJEVIĆ Lara 2011 CRO 3,05 PB 

3 ORUČEVIĆ Hanadi 2008 BIH 2,45  

4 ANIĆ Marta 2008 CRO 2,25  

5 JUREČIĆ Ivana 2010 SLO 2,05  

 RIGLER Neža 2005 SLO DNS  
     

 
 

 
 

RANK IME PREZIME 2,05 2,25 2,45 2,55 2,65 2,75 2,85 2,95 3,05 3,15 3,25 3,45

1 Nora MARASOVIĆ ROSSI - - - - - - - - - - o o

2 Lara MATIJEVIĆ - - o o o - o - xxo r

3 Hanadi ORUČEVIĆ - - o xxx

4 Marta ANIĆ o xo xxx

5 Ivana JUREČIĆ o xxx

Neza RIGLER - - - - - - - - - - - -

RANK IME PREZIME 3,65 3,85 4,00

1 Nora MARASOVIĆ ROSSI - -

2 Lara MATIJEVIĆ o xxo xxx



 

13th FEBRUARY 2026. 
 

 

60m HURDLES (W) – QUALIFICATION 
* First of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualify to A final, rest by times to B final and C final 

HEAT 1      start: 17:35h 

   RB SURNAME NAME BIRTH COUNTRY    RESULT  

1 GLOJNARIĆ Nika 29.11.2000 SLO 8,05  Q 
2 JIRANOVÁ Helena 05.03.1995 CZE 8,09  q 

3 MOSETTI Nicla 24.08.2007 ITA 8,20  
4 ANDOLŠEK Lana 24.04.2005 SLO 8,24  
5 GEORGIOU Dafni 18.08.1999 CYP 8,29  

       

HEAT 2      start: 17:45h 

   RB SURNAME NAME BIRTH COUNTRY RESULT  

1 TJIN-A-LIM Maayke 10.01.1998 NED 8,04 Q 
2 BRITTON Evonne 28.07.1991 GHA 8,15 q 
3 LUKIĆ Anja 30.05.1999 SRB 8,27  

4 JORDAN NADIŽAR Katjuša 28.03.2005 SLO 8,42  
5 FAKTOR Lorena 19.01.2004 CRO 8,87  

       

HEAT 3      start: 17:55h 

   RB SURNAME NAME BIRTH COUNTRY RESULT  

1 
KOLBEINSHAVN 

HJØRNEVIK 
Martine 18.02.2001 NOR 8,00  Q     MR 

2 WILD Mia 11.07.2006 CRO 8,23  

3 FRLIČKOVÁ Laura 15.01.2007 SVK 8,31  
4 BOGDANOVIĆ Lena 12.06.2009 SRB 8,64  
5 MARTINOVIĆ Eva 15.03.2009 CRO 8,94  



 

13th FEBRUARY 2026. 
 

 

60m HURDLES (W) – QUALIFICATION - SUMMARY 
 

   RB SURNAME NAME BIRTH COUNTRY    RESULT  

1 
KOLBEINSHAVN 

HJØRNEVIK 
Martine 18.02.2001 NOR 8,00  Q MR 

2 TJIN-A-LIM Maayke 10.01.1998 NED 8,04  Q 

3 GLOJNARIĆ Nika 29.11.2000 SLO 8,05  Q 

4 JIRANOVÁ Helena 05.03.1995 CZE 8,09  q 

5 BRITTON Evonne 28.07.1991 GHA 8,15  q 

6 MOSETTI Nicla 24.08.2007 ITA 8,20  

7 ANDOLŠEK Lana 24.04.2005 SLO 8,24  

8 LUKIĆ Anja 30.05.1999 SRB 8,27  

9 GEORGIOU Dafni 18.08.1999 CYP 8,29  

10 JORDAN NADIŽAR Katjuša 28.03.2005 SLO 8,42  

11 FAKTOR Lorena 19.01.2004 CRO 8,87  

12 WILD Mia 11.07.2006 CRO 8,23  

13 FRLIČKOVÁ Laura 15.01.2007 SVK 8,31  

14 BOGDANOVIĆ Lena 12.06.2009 SRB 8,64  

15 MARTINOVIĆ Eva 15.03.2009 CRO 8,94  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

13th FEBRUARY 2026. 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

60m (M) – B GROUP 
 

HEAT 1    start: 18:10h 

   RB SURNAME NAME BIRTH COUNTRY              RESULT 

1 SMOLČIĆ Marko 2015 CRO                  9,58  

2 NOVAK Luka 2016 CRO                 10,22 

3 ŠPANIĆ Lovro 2016 CRO                 10,35               

4 PERKOVIĆ Kimi 2016 CRO                 10,38               

5 RUPČIĆ Matko    2016        CRO                 11,41               
     

HEAT 2    start: 18:20h 

   RB SURNAME NAME BIRTH COUNTRY               RESULT 

1 DIMIĆ Roko 2007 CRO                7,10 

2 ZULIĆ Robert 2005 CRO                7,17 

3 BOLARIĆ Gabrijel 2008 CRO                7,40 

4 LEDIĆ KRZNARIĆ Karlo 2009 CRO                7,53 

5 MATOKOVIĆ Dominik 2010 CRO                7,59              

 

60m (M) – B GROUP - SUMMARY 
       

     

   RB SURNAME NAME BIRTH COUNTRY               RESULT 

1 DIMIĆ Roko 2007 CRO            7,10 

2 ZULIĆ Robert 2005 CRO                 7,17 

3 BOLARIĆ Gabrijel 2008 CRO                 7,40 

4 LEDIĆ KRZNARIĆ Karlo 2009 CRO                 7,53 

5 MATOKOVIĆ Dominik 2010 CRO                 7,59              

6 SMOLČIĆ Marko 2015 CRO                  9,58 

7 NOVAK Luka 2016 CRO                 10,22 

8 ŠPANIĆ Lovro 2016 CRO                 10,35               

9 PERKOVIĆ Kimi 2016 CRO                  10,38               

10 RUPČIĆ Matko    2016        CRO                  11,41 



 

13th FEBRUARY 2026. 
 

 

60m HURDLES (W) – C FINAL 
 

    održano: 18:40h 

RB SURNAME NAME BIRTH COUNTRY           RESULT 

1       JORDAN NADIŽAR          Katjuša  28.03.2005          SLO                8,23 

2       FRLIČKOVÁ            Laura  15.01.2007          SVK                8,30  

3       BOGDANOVIĆ            Lena  12.06.2009          SRB                8,62 

4       MARTINOVIĆ             Eva  15.03.2009          CRO               9,00  

5       FAKTOR          Lorena  19.01.2004          CRO               12,25  

 

60m HURDLES (W) – B FINAL 
 

    održano: 18:50h 

RB SURNAME NAME BIRTH COUNTRY           RESULT 

1 MOSETTI Nicla 24.08.2007 ITA 8,16  

2 WILD Mia 11.07.2006 CRO 8,20  

3 ANDOLŠEK Lana 24.04.2005 SLO 8,25  

4 LUKIĆ Anja 30.05.1999 SRB 8,25  

5 GEORGIOU Dafni 18.08.1999 CYP 8,27  

 

60m HURDLES (W) – A FINAL 
 

    održano: 19:00h 

RB SURNAME NAME BIRTH COUNTRY RESULT 

1 TJIN-A-LIM Maayke 10.01.1998 NED 8,02  

2 BRITTON Evonne 28.07.1991 GHA 8,06  

3 
KOLBEINSHAVN         

HJØRNEVIK 
Martine 18.02.2001 NOR 8,08  

4 GLOJNARIĆ Nika 29.11.2000 SLO 8,09  

5 JIRANOVÁ Helena 05.03.1995 CZE 8,20  

 
 
  


